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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BLR FIAKLISTAVA Kristina 1991 R F 1.3 0 yes

KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya 1991 R F 1.16 0 yes

MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia 1986 R F 1.8 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

FRA DEMAUDE Cecile 1972 L F 1.11 0 yes

PELOUX Circee 1981 R F 1.4 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GER TAUBER Sylvi 1979 L F 1.7 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GRE LOUFAKI Kalliopi 1982 R F 1.14 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA BIAGINI Alessia 1994 F 1.15 0 yes

PASQUINO Rosanna 1982 F 1.18 0 yes

PIERINI Michela 1976 F 1.9999 0 yes

SPREAFICO Matilde 2000 R F 1.27 0 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

POL HAREZA Patrycja 1991 R F 1.5 0 yes

PACEK Jadwiga 1989 R F 1.26 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

RUS BOYKOVA Viktoria 1989 R F 1.6 0 yes

MISHUROVA Irina 1993 R F 1.17 0 yes

VASILEVA Ludmila 1984 R F 1.12 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

UKR FEDOTA Olena 1986 F 1.19 0 yes

POZNIAK Tetiana 1984 R F 1.2 0 yes

YESINA Olga 1994 R F 1.10 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

8 Nations, 19 Participants (19 present)



European Championships

Terni (ITA)
20.09.2018 - 1:30 PM

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's

Individual

Senior B

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
20.09.2018 18:58

1 / 1

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 0 002 217.0 UKR POZNIAK Tetiana F yes

2. 0 003 138.0 BLR FIAKLISTAVA Kristina F yes

3. 0 004 129.0 FRA PELOUX Circee F yes

4. 0 005 118.0 POL HAREZA Patrycja F yes

5. 0 006 108.0 RUS BOYKOVA Viktoria F yes

6. 0 007 102.0 GER TAUBER Sylvi F yes

7. 0 008 100.0 BLR MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia F yes

8. 0 010 86.0 UKR YESINA Olga F yes

9. 0 011 80.0 FRA DEMAUDE Cecile F yes

10. 0 012 78.0 RUS VASILEVA Ludmila F yes

11. 0 014 70.0 GRE LOUFAKI Kalliopi F yes

12. 0 015 68.0 ITA BIAGINI Alessia F yes

13. 0 016 64.0 BLR KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya F yes

14. 0 017 56.0 RUS MISHUROVA Irina F yes

15. 0 018 52.0 ITA PASQUINO Rosanna F yes

16. 0 019 50.0 UKR FEDOTA Olena F yes

17. 0 026 20.0 POL PACEK Jadwiga F yes

18. 0 027 18.0 ITA SPREAFICO Matilde F yes

T 9 000 0.0 ITA PIERINI Michela F yes
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 19 Participants

1 First round
20.09. 13:30

19 Participants
1 Pools 7 Pool size
2 Pools 6 Pool size

15 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
21.05% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
20.09. 15:30

Table of 16

15 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min



European Championships

Terni (ITA)
20.09.2018 - 1:30 PM

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's

Individual

Senior B

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0007
20.09.2018 15:09

1 / 1

First round

Pool 1 13:30 | Piste 5 / 6

AWADA Karim, FRA , YANOVSKYY Oleksiy, UKR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BIAGINI Alessia ITA 1 V5 D2 D3 D4 D4 1 18 23 0.200 -5 5.
PIERINI Michela ITA 2 D3 D2 D1 D2 D3 0 11 25 0.000 -14 6.
MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR 3 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 4 24 13 0.800 11 2.
POZNIAK Tetiana UKR 4 V5 V5 V5 V3 V5 5 23 12 1.000 11 1.
MISHUROVA Irina RUS 5 V5 V5 D1 D2 V5 3 18 16 0.600 2 3.
TAUBER Sylvi GER 6 V5 V5 D3 D2 D2 2 17 22 0.400 -5 4.

Pool 2 13:30 | Piste 7 / 8

KHACHATRYAN Harutyun, GER , MICHELUCCI Jacopo, ITA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
FIAKLISTAVA Kristina BLR 1 D0 V5 D2 V5 V5 3 17 15 0.600 2 3.
BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS 2 V5 V5 V4 V5 V5 5 24 6 1.000 18 1.
DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 3 D0 D1 V5 V5 D1 2 12 18 0.400 -6 4.
PASQUINO Rosanna ITA 4 V3 D3 D3 V5 V5 3 19 15 0.600 4 2.
PACEK Jadwiga POL 5 D4 D2 D0 D2 V5 1 13 23 0.200 -10 6.
YESINA Olga UKR 6 D3 D0 V5 D2 D3 1 13 21 0.200 -8 5.

Pool 3 13:30 | Piste 9 / 10

TOTH Janka, HUN , NAGIMOV Rail, RUS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya BLR 1 V5 D1 V5 D3 D1 V5 3 20 23 0.500 -3 4.
PELOUX Circee FRA 2 D3 D4 V5 D2 D1 V5 2 20 22 0.333 -2 5.
FEDOTA Olena UKR 3 V2 V5 V5 V4 D2 V3 5 21 15 0.833 6 3.
SPREAFICO Matilde ITA 4 D4 D2 D1 D1 D0 D1 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
HAREZA Patrycja POL 5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 5 28 12 0.833 16 1.
VASILEVA Ludmila RUS 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 5 26 13 0.833 13 2.
LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE 7 D4 D0 D1 V5 D1 D4 1 15 24 0.167 -9 6.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 RUS BOYKOVA Viktoria 5 5 24 6 1.000 18 Q

2 UKR POZNIAK Tetiana 5 5 23 12 1.000 11 Q

3 POL HAREZA Patrycja 5 6 28 12 0.833 16 Q

4 RUS VASILEVA Ludmila 5 6 26 13 0.833 13 Q

5 UKR FEDOTA Olena 5 6 21 15 0.833 6 Q

6 BLR MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia 4 5 24 13 0.800 11 Q

7 ITA PASQUINO Rosanna 3 5 19 15 0.600 4 Q

8 RUS MISHUROVA Irina 3 5 18 16 0.600 2 Q

9 BLR FIAKLISTAVA Kristina 3 5 17 15 0.600 2 Q

10 BLR KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya 3 6 20 23 0.500 -3 Q

11 GER TAUBER Sylvi 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5 Q

12 FRA DEMAUDE Cecile 2 5 12 18 0.400 -6 Q

13 FRA PELOUX Circee 2 6 20 22 0.333 -2 Q

14 ITA BIAGINI Alessia 1 5 18 23 0.200 -5 Q

15 UKR YESINA Olga 1 5 13 21 0.200 -8 Q

16 POL PACEK Jadwiga 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10 E

17 GRE LOUFAKI Kalliopi 1 6 15 24 0.167 -9 E

18 ITA PIERINI Michela 0 5 11 25 0.000 -14 E

19 ITA SPREAFICO Matilde 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 RUS BOYKOVA Viktoria 5 5 24 6 1.000 18

2 UKR POZNIAK Tetiana 5 5 23 12 1.000 11

3 POL HAREZA Patrycja 5 6 28 12 0.833 16

4 RUS VASILEVA Ludmila 5 6 26 13 0.833 13

5 UKR FEDOTA Olena 5 6 21 15 0.833 6

6 BLR MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia 4 5 24 13 0.800 11

7 ITA PASQUINO Rosanna 3 5 19 15 0.600 4

8 RUS MISHUROVA Irina 3 5 18 16 0.600 2

9 BLR FIAKLISTAVA Kristina 3 5 17 15 0.600 2

10 BLR KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya 3 6 20 23 0.500 -3

11 GER TAUBER Sylvi 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5

12 FRA DEMAUDE Cecile 2 5 12 18 0.400 -6

13 FRA PELOUX Circee 2 6 20 22 0.333 -2

14 ITA BIAGINI Alessia 1 5 18 23 0.200 -5

15 UKR YESINA Olga 1 5 13 21 0.200 -8
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1 BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS

16 *** bye ***

 

  Piste YELLOW Thu 15:30

9 FIAKLISTAVA Kristina BLR D 10

8 MISHUROVA Irina RUS V 15

  R: TOTH Janka (HUN)

  Piste RED Thu 15:30

5 FEDOTA Olena UKR V 13

12 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA D 8

  R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

  Piste GREEN Thu 15:30

13 PELOUX Circee FRA V 15

4 VASILEVA Ludmila RUS D 9

  R: MICHELUCCI Jacopo (ITA)

  Piste BLUE Thu 15:30

3 HAREZA Patrycja POL V 15

14 BIAGINI Alessia ITA D 6

  R: NAGIMOV Rail (RUS)

  Piste 2 Thu 15:30

11 TAUBER Sylvi GER D 5

6 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR V 15

  R: YANOVSKYY Oleksiy (UKR)

  Piste 3 Thu 15:30

7 PASQUINO Rosanna ITA D 11

10 KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya BLR V 15

  R: KISIEL Michal (POL)

  Piste 4 Thu 15:30

15 YESINA Olga UKR D 3

2 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR V 4

  R: TAMAS Henriette (HUN)

Piste YELLOW Thu 16:30

BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS D 13

MISHUROVA Irina RUS V 15

R: KISIEL Michal (POL) / V: TAMAS Henriette (HUN)

Piste RED Thu 16:30

FEDOTA Olena UKR V 7

PELOUX Circee (13) FRA D 6

R: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO) / V: VASILYEU Aliaksei (BLR)

Piste GREEN Thu 16:30

HAREZA Patrycja POL D 9

MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR V 15

R: NAGIMOV Rail (RUS) / V: AWADA Karim (FRA)

Piste BLUE Thu 16:30

KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya (10) BLR D 11

POZNIAK Tetiana UKR V 12

R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER) / V: MICHELI Matteo (ITA)

Piste FINALE 1 Thu 18:00

MISHUROVA Irina (8) RUS V 15

FEDOTA Olena (5) UKR D 6

R: MICHELUCCI Jacopo (ITA) / V: TAMAS Henriette (HUN)

Piste FINALE 2 Thu 18:00

MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia (6) BLR V 15

POZNIAK Tetiana UKR D 11

R: ATHANASIADIS Iason (GRE) / V: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

Piste FINALE 1 Thu 19:00

MISHUROVA Irina (8) RUS V 15

MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia (6) BLR D 6

R: TOTH Janka (HUN) / V: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 RUS MISHUROVA Irina 1993

2 BLR MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia 1986

3 UKR FEDOTA Olena 1986

3 UKR POZNIAK Tetiana 1984

Table of 8

5 RUS BOYKOVA Viktoria 1989

6 POL HAREZA Patrycja 1991

7 BLR KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya 1991

8 FRA PELOUX Circee 1981

Table of 16

9 RUS VASILEVA Ludmila 1984

10 ITA PASQUINO Rosanna 1982

11 BLR FIAKLISTAVA Kristina 1991

12 GER TAUBER Sylvi 1979

13 FRA DEMAUDE Cecile 1972

14 ITA BIAGINI Alessia 1994

15 UKR YESINA Olga 1994

First round

16 POL PACEK Jadwiga 1989

17 GRE LOUFAKI Kalliopi 1982

18 ITA PIERINI Michela 1976

19 ITA SPREAFICO Matilde 2000
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

BLR B B VASILYEU Aliaksei 0/1 0 1 0

FRA B B AWADA Karim 1 0/1 1 1 1

GEO B B APTSIAURI Tatia 1 0/1 1 1 0

GER B B KHACHATRYAN Harutyun 1 1 1 0/1 3 1 0

GRE B B ATHANASIADIS Iason 1 1 0 0

HUN A A B TAMAS Henriette 1 0/1 0/1 1 2 0

B B TOTH Janka 1 1 1 3 0 1

ITA B B B MICHELI Matteo 0/1 0 1 1

B B B MICHELUCCI Jacopo 1 1 1 3 0 1

POL B B KISIEL Michal 1 1 2 0 2

RUS B B B NAGIMOV Rail 1 1 1 3 0 0

UKR B B YANOVSKYY Oleksiy 1 1 2 0 0

12 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold RUS MISHUROVA Irina 1993

Silver BLR MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia 1986

Bronze UKR FEDOTA Olena 1986

Bronze UKR POZNIAK Tetiana 1984
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Medal table

Senior

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

RUS 4 2 8 28

UKR 3 1 4 16

ITA 2 1 2 10

HUN 1 2 4 14

GBR 1 1 1 6

BLR 0 2 1 6

GEO 0 1 1 4

POL 0 1 0 2

FRA 0 0 2 4

GRE 0 0 1 2

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

RUS 4 2 8 0

UKR 3 1 4 0

ITA 2 1 2 0

HUN 1 2 4 0

GBR 1 1 1 0

BLR 0 2 1 0

GEO 0 1 1 0

POL 0 1 0 0

FRA 0 0 2 0

GRE 0 0 1 0

Senior

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 11 11 24 46

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 11 11 24 46
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Cup of nations

Senior

Nation
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Individual

RUS 634 48 60 0 0 80 50 0 0 60 54 0 0 98 64 0 0 22

UKR 394 22 22 0 0 16 30 0 0 34 48 0 0 30 26 0 0 52

ITA 382 48 40 0 0 42 48 0 0 20 24 0 0 24 12 0 0 28

FRA 250 0 14 0 0 22 14 0 0 14 22 0 0 20 36 0 0 14

POL 236 0 0 0 0 30 48 0 0 16 22 0 0 34 12 0 0 30

HUN 236 52 8 0 0 24 8 0 0 34 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 34

BLR 154 8 20 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 48 0 0 4 34 0 0 0

GBR 152 8 0 0 0 12 20 0 0 8 0 0 0 34 36 0 0 4

GEO 100 24 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

GER 78 0 8 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 14 4 0 0 0

GRE 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 8 8 0 0 4

TUR 34 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

ESP 20 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

LAT 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0

ISR 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

total

Nation
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Individual

RUS 634 48 60 0 0 80 50 0 0 60 54 0 0 98 64 0 0 22

UKR 394 22 22 0 0 16 30 0 0 34 48 0 0 30 26 0 0 52

ITA 382 48 40 0 0 42 48 0 0 20 24 0 0 24 12 0 0 28

FRA 250 0 14 0 0 22 14 0 0 14 22 0 0 20 36 0 0 14

POL 236 0 0 0 0 30 48 0 0 16 22 0 0 34 12 0 0 30

HUN 236 52 8 0 0 24 8 0 0 34 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 34

BLR 154 8 20 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 48 0 0 4 34 0 0 0

GBR 152 8 0 0 0 12 20 0 0 8 0 0 0 34 36 0 0 4

GEO 100 24 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

GER 78 0 8 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 14 4 0 0 0

GRE 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 8 8 0 0 4

TUR 34 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

ESP 20 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

LAT 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0

ISR 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Statistics

Senior

Nations

Nation Continent
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Team

BLR EU 16/2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 1 3 0 1

ESP EU 4/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

FRA EU 23/3 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 4 3 0 1

GBR EU 14/2 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 1

GEO EU 10/2 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

GER EU 11/3 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1

GRE EU 10/1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0

HUN EU 19/4 2 1 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 2 1 0

ISR EU 1/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ITA EU 53/6 3 2 3 1 3 3 3 1 4 4 3 1 4 3 3 1

LAT EU 2/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

POL EU 28/5 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 1 2 2 0 1 4 2 0 1

RUS EU 47/6 3 3 1 1 4 5 0 1 3 3 1 1 6 5 0 1

TUR EU 4/0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

UKR EU 32/6 2 2 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 3 3 1 1
  15 Nations
15 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

 
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

  255 15 11 7 5 15 14 3 8 16 18 6 5 21 17 5 7 16 16

Gender distribution per discipline

 
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Individual

male 157/24 0 0 0 0 23 17 4 8 0 0 0 0 31 26 6 8 0
female 117/16 16 12 7 5 0 0 0 0 20 19 7 5 0 0 0 0 20

Continents

Continent
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Individual

eu 314 16 12 7 5 23 17 4 8 20 19 7 5 31 26 6 8 20

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 1

2 3

5 3

6 1

8 1

10 1

14 1

15 1

17 1

22 1

34 1


